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Complete Guide for Undergraduate and Postgraduate Students

If you're planning to study at APU, you've made a great choice.

APU (Asia Pacific University) is one of the fastest growing
universities, especially known in the field of technology. It offers a
wide range of programs and is an excellent option for students who
are passionate about academic growth and career success.

This guide covers:
. Total 2025 tuition fees for international students

Fees are accurate as per the latest official information from APU University.

SharifStudy.com/en
SharifStudy represent over 70 universities, colleges, international schools and

language schools in Malaysia.
Call & WhatsApp +60147148070
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APU Undergraduate fees

Course Course

Program Fee Fee
(Ringgit)  (UsD)

Foundation Programs

Foundation (Pre-university) in Computing and
Technology, Business, Finance and 27,900 6,490
Psychology and Design Pathways

Foundation (Pre-university) in Engineering 28,500 6,630

Foundation (Pre-university) in Computing-100%
online 19,800 4,605
|

Diploma Programs

Diploma in Information and Communication

52,600 12,235

Technology
Diploma in Information and Communication
Technology with a specialism in Software 52,600 12,235
Engineering
Diploma in Information and Communication

, T , 52,600 12,235
Technology with a specialism in Data Informatics
Diploma in Information and Communication
Technology with a specialism in Interactive 52,600 12,235
Technology
Diploma in Business Administration 52,600 12,235

Diploma in Accounting 52,600 12,235
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Diploma in Business Information Technology
Diploma in Design and Media

Diploma in International Studies

Diploma in Mechatronic Engineering

APIIT Certificate Programs

Certificate in Administrative Skills (CAS)

Certificate in Information and Communications
Technology (ICT)

English Language Programs (7 Levels)
Intensive Language Programs (each 4 weeks)

Computing, Technology and Games Development
BSc in Information Technology

BSc in Information Technology (Information Systems
Security)

BSc in Information Technology (Cloud Computing)
BSc in Information Technology(Mobile Technology)

BSc in Information Technology -Internet of Things
(loT)

BSc in Information Technology (Digital
Transformation)

52,600
52,600
52,600

52,600

21,200

21,200

2,650

104,600

104,600

104,600

104,600

104,600

104,600

12,235
12,235
12,235

12,235

4,930

4,930

620

24,330

24,330

24,330

24,330

24,330

24,330
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BSc in Information Technology -Financial
Technology (FinTech)

BSc in Information Technology( Information
Systems)

BSc in Information Technology(Sustainable
Computing)

BSc in Software Engineering

BSc in Computer Science

BSc in Computer Science (Data Anqutics)
BSc in Computer Science (Digital Forensics)
BSc in Computer Science (Cyber Security)
BSc in Computer Science (Atrtificial Intelligence)
BSc in Intelligent Systems

Creative Design and Multimedia Technology
BSc in Multimedia Technology

BSc in Multimedia Technology (VR/AR)

BSc in Computer Games Development
Design, Advertising and Animation

Bachelor of Industrial Design

Bachelor of Visual Effects

Bachelor of Animation

104,600

104,600

104,600

104,600
104,600
104,600
104,600
104,600
104,600

104,600

104,600
104,600

104,600

104,600
104,600

104,600

24,330

24,330

24,330

24,330
24,330
24,330
24,330
24,330
24,330

24,330

24,330
24,330

24,330

24,330
24,330

24,330
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Bachelor of Digital Advertising

104,600

School of Business and Management, Marketing and Tourism

BA in Business Management

BA in Business Management(E-Business)

BA in Business Management (Digital Leadership)

BA in Human Resource Management

BA in International Business Management

BA in Marketing Management

BA in Marketing Management(Digital Marketing)

BA in Tourism Management

School of Accounting, Banking, Finance and Actuarial
BA in Accounting and Finance

BA in Accounting and Finance(Forensic
Accounting)

BA in Accounting and Finance (Forex and
Investments)

Bachelor in Banking and Finance

Bachelor in Banking and Finance(Financial
Technology)

Bachelor in Banking and Finance (Investment Risk
Management)

104,600
104,600
104,600
104,600
104,600
104,600
104,600

104,600

104,600

104,600

104,600

104,600

104,600

104,600

24,330

24,330
24,330
24,330
24,330
24,330
24,330
24,330

24,330

24,330

24,330

24,330

24,330

24,330

24,330
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BSc in Actuarial Studies 104,600 24,330
Bachelor of Actuarial Studies(Data Analytics) 104,600 24,330
Bachelor of Actuarial Studies(Financial TeChnology) 104,600 24,330

School of Engineering

B.Eng. in Electrical and Electronic Engineering 133,200 30,980
B.Eng. in Telecommunication Engineering 133,200 30,980
B.Eng. in Mechatronic Engineering 133,200 30,980
B.Eng. in Mechanical Engineering 133,200 30,980
B.Eng. in Computer Engineering 133,200 30,980
B.Eng. in Petroleum Engineering 133,200 30,980

School of Mediq, International Relations and Psychology

Bachelor of in Media and Communication Studies 104,600 24,330
BA in International Relations 104,600 24,330
Bachelor of Psychology 104,600 24,330

*All data abow are based on official APU 2025 fees updated on May 2025 by
SharifStudy group.

*APU-DMU Dual Degree Scheme
APU’s partnership with De Montfort University (DMU), UK enables students to
be awarded Dual Awards — separate degree

DE MONTFORT
UNIVERSITY

LEICESTER
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certificates from each institution. Upon graduation, students will receive 2

Degree Certificates & Transcripts:

e 1from APU Malaysia

e 1from DMU, UK.
Additional Fee of GBP 425 (almost 2324RM) per level need to be payed for
Award scheme with De Montfort University, UK.

APPLICATION & PROCESSING FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL
STUDENTS

(Not applicable to Online — Open & Distance
Learning (ODL) Mode)

Fee (RM) Fee (USD)

STAGE 1

2,650 620
(Payable upon acceptance of offer)
STAGE 2

1,500 350

(Payable upon Student Pass Visa Approval)

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

(Not applicable to Online — Open & Distance
Learning (ODL) Mode)

(Payable upon Student Pass Visa Approval)

Fee (RM) Fee (USD)

International Student Registration & Administrative

5,000 1,165
Fees
Library Deposit (refundable) 500 120
Personal Bond 1,000 235

ENROLMENT FEES FOR ONLINE /OPEN & DISTANCE

Fee (RM) Fee (USD
LEARNING (ODL) MODE (RM) (usD)

Enrolment Fees (One time) 2,580 600
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Postgraduate APU Fees were updated on May 2025 by SharifStudy group.
APU Postgraduate Fees

Tuition Fee Tuition Fee

Program
9 (Ringgit) (usD)
Master of Technology Management 38,800 9,025
MSc in Information Technology Management 38,800 9,025
Master of Science in Digital Transformation ** 38,800 9,025
MSc in Software Engineering 38,800 9,025
Master of Project Management 38,800 9,025
Master of Business Administration 38,800 9,025
Master of Business Administration
.. . 38,800 9,025
— Digital Leadership
Master of Business Administration
i . 38,800 9,025
— Business Analytics
Master of Business Administration
. 38,800 9,025
— Supply Chain Management
Master of Business Administration
- . 38,800 9,025
— Hospitality and Tourism
Master of Science in International Business
o 38,800 9,025
Communications
Master of Science in Global Marketing
38,800 9,025

Management
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Master of Finance 38,800 9,025
Master of Finance with a specialism in FinTech 38,800 9,025
Master of Accounting 38,800 9,025
Master of Accounting in Forensic Analysis 38,800 9,025
Master of Arts in Design Innovation Management 38,800 9,025
Master of Science in Actuarial Science 38,800 9,025
Master of Science in Artificial Intelligence ** 40,800 9,490
Master of Science in Cyber Security 40,800 9,490
MSc in Data Science and Business Analytics 44,800 10,420

Master of Education in Learning Design and

34,000 7,905
Technology **

** Awarded by APU only. (No Dual degree)

APU’s partnership with De Montfort University (DMU), UK enables students to
be awarded Dual Awards (separate degree
certificates from each institution).
Upon graduation, students will receive 2 Degree Certificates & Transcripts:
« 1from APU, Malaysia
. 1from DMU, UK

Additional Fee of GBP 500 (2732 RM) is payable for the Dual Degree Award
scheme with De Montfort University, UK.
-This fee needs to be paid upon commencement of Studly.
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APU MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAMMES (Awarded by  Tuition Fee Tuition Fee

APU) (Ringgit) (usD)
Master of Philosophy in Engineering 29,800 6,930
Master of Philosophy in Management 29,800 6,930
Master of Science in Computing 29,800 6,930

The fees cover the full-time duration of up to 2 years.

Fach additional year will be charged at RM 7,500 (approx. USD ],745) for full-
time.

APU Ph.D. Programmes fees

Tuition Fee Tuition Fee

APU Ph.D. PROGRAMMES (Awarded by APU) (Ringgit) (USD)

Ph.D. in Computing (Full Time) 46,800 10,885
Ph.D. in Technology (Full Time) 46,800 10,885
Ph.D. in Management (Full Time) 46,800 10,885
Ph.D. in Finance (Full Time) 46,800 10,885
Ph.D. in Engineering (Full Time) 46,800 10,885

APU DOCTOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (DBA)

. 54,800 12,745
(Full Time)

The fees cover the full-time duration of up to 3 years.

Fach additional year will be charged at RM 7,500 (approx. USD 1,745) for full-
time.
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APPLICATION & PROCESSING FEES FOR
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

(Not applicable to Online — Open & Distance
Learning (ODL) Mode)

STAGE 1
(Payable upon acceptance of offer)

STAGE 2
(Payable upon Student Pass Visa Approval)

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

(Not applicable to Online — Open & Distance
Learning (ODL) Mode)

(Payable upon Student Pass Visa Approval)

International Student Registration &
Administrative Fees

Library Deposit (refundable)

Engineering Laboratory Facilities (only for
Engineering students)

Personal Bond

ENROLMENT FEES FOR ONLINE /OPEN & DISTANCE

LEARNING (ODL) MODE

Enrolment Fees (One time)

Fee (RM)

2,650

1,500

Fee (RM)

5,000
500
500

1,000

Fee (RM)

2,580

Fee (USD)

620

350

Fee (USD)

1165
120
120
235

Fee (USD)

600



Open and Distance Learning (ODL) Programs

Total Fee Total Fee

APU (ODL) MASTERS PROGRAMMES o
(Ringgit) (usD)

Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration in

- . 31,000 7,210
— Digital Leadership
— Sustainability Leadership
Master of Science in Artificial Intelligence
. , , 34,500 8,025
Master of Science in Cyber Security
Master of Science in Data Science and Business
, 36,800 8,560
Analytics
Master of Education in Learning Design and
27,800 6,465
Technology
Postgraduate Diploma of Education in Learning
, 17,200 4,000
Design and Technology
Postgraduate Certificate of Education in Learning
8,800 2,045

Design and Technology

Total Fee Total Fee

APU (ODL) Ph.D. PROGRAMMES o
(Ringgit) (usD)

Doctor of Philosophy (ODL) :

-Computing

-Technology 38,500 8,955
-Management

Full Time (3-5 years)
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Doctor of Philosophy (ODL) :

-Computing

-Technology 38,500 8,955
-Management

Part Time (4-6 years)

Enrolment Fee of RM 2,580 (USD 600) needss to be paid upon acceptance of
Offer Letter for Online — Open & Distance Learning (ODL) Mode.

The PhD (ODL) fees cover the full-time duration of up to 3 years or part-time
aduration of up to 4 years. Each additional year will be charged at RM 5800
(USD 1.350) for full-time and RM 4,800 (USD 1115) for part-time.

INTENSIVE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES

INTENSIVE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES (7

Fee (RM Fee (USD
Levels) (RM) )

APU Intensive English Language Programmes
(Each Level — 4 Weeks) 2,650 620
This fee includes English Preparation book

AP U

ASIA PACIFIC UNIVERSITY
OF TECHNOLOGY & INNOVATION

University

Your Path to Global Excellence

with Expert Guidance from She



https://wa.me/+60147148070

