



APU University Fees (2025)

Complete Guide for Undergraduate and Postgraduate Students

If you're planning to study at APU, you've made a great choice.

APU (Asia Pacific University) is one of the fastest growing universities, especially known in the field of technology. It offers a wide range of programs and is an excellent option for students who are passionate about academic growth and career success.

This guide covers:

Total 2025 tuition fees for international students

Fees are accurate as per the latest official information from APU University.

SharifStudy.com/en

SharifStudy represent over 70 universities, colleges, international schools and language schools in Malaysia.

Call & WhatsApp +60147148070

APU Undergraduate fees

Program	Course Fee (Ringgit)	Course Fee (USD)
Foundation Programs		
Foundation (Pre-university) in Computing and Technology, Business, Finance and Psychology and Design Pathways	27,900	6,490
Foundation (Pre-university) in Engineering	28,500	6,630
Foundation (Pre-university) in Computing-100% online	19,800	4,605
Diploma Programs		
Diploma in Information and Communication Technology	52,600	12,235
Diploma in Information and Communication Technology with a specialism in Software Engineering	52,600	12,235
Diploma in Information and Communication Technology with a specialism in Data Informatics	52,600	12,235
Diploma in Information and Communication Technology with a specialism in Interactive Technology	52,600	12,235
Diploma in Business Administration	52,600	12,235
Diploma in Accounting	52,600	12,235

Diploma in Business Information Technology	52,600	12,235
Diploma in Design and Media	52,600	12,235
Diploma in International Studies	52,600	12,235
Diploma in Mechatronic Engineering	52,600	12,235
APIIT Certificate Programs		
Certificate in Administrative Skills (CAS)	21,200	4,930
Certificate in Information and Communications Technology (ICT)	21,200	4,930
English Language Programs (7 Levels)		
Intensive Language Programs (each 4 weeks)	2,650	620
Computing, Technology and Games Development		
BSc in Information Technology	104,600	24,330
BSc in Information Technology (Information Systems Security)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Information Technology (Cloud Computing)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Information Technology(Mobile Technology)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Information Technology -Internet of Things (IoT)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Information Technology (Digital Transformation)	104,600	24,330

BSc in Information Technology -Financial Technology (FinTech)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Information Technology(Information Systems)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Information Technology(Sustainable Computing)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Software Engineering	104,600	24,330
BSc in Computer Science	104,600	24,330
BSc in Computer Science (Data Analytics)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Computer Science (Digital Forensics)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Computer Science (Cyber Security)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Intelligent Systems	104,600	24,330
Creative Design and Multimedia Technology		
BSc in Multimedia Technology	104,600	24,330
BSc in Multimedia Technology (VR/AR)	104,600	24,330
BSc in Computer Games Development	104,600	24,330
Design, Advertising and Animation		
Bachelor of Industrial Design	104,600	24,330
Bachelor of Visual Effects	104,600	24,330
Bachelor of Animation	104,600	24,330

Bachelor of Digital Advertising	104,600	24,330
School of Business and Management, Marketing and Tourism		
BA in Business Management	104,600	24,330
BA in Business Management(E-Business)	104,600	24,330
BA in Business Management (Digital Leadership)	104,600	24,330
BA in Human Resource Management	104,600	24,330
BA in International Business Management	104,600	24,330
BA in Marketing Management	104,600	24,330
BA in Marketing Management(Digital Marketing)	104,600	24,330
BA in Tourism Management	104,600	24,330
School of Accounting, Banking, Finance and Actuarial		
BA in Accounting and Finance	104,600	24,330
BA in Accounting and Finance(Forensic Accounting)	104,600	24,330
BA in Accounting and Finance (Forex and Investments)	104,600	24,330
Bachelor in Banking and Finance	104,600	24,330
Bachelor in Banking and Finance(Financial Technology)	104,600	24,330
Bachelor in Banking and Finance (Investment Risk Management)	104,600	24,330

Lust apaated May 2025			
BSc in Actuarial Studies	104,600	24,330	
Bachelor of Actuarial Studies (Data Analytics)	104,600	24,330	
Bachelor of Actuarial Studies(Financial Technology)	104,600	24,330	
School of Engineering			
B.Eng. in Electrical and Electronic Engineering	133,200	30,980	
B.Eng. in Telecommunication Engineering	133,200	30,980	
B.Eng. in Mechatronic Engineering	133,200	30,980	
B.Eng. in Mechanical Engineering	133,200	30,980	
B.Eng. in Computer Engineering	133,200	30,980	
B.Eng. in Petroleum Engineering	133,200	30,980	
School of Media, International Relations and Psychology			
Bachelor of in Media and Communication Studies	104,600	24,330	
BA in International Relations	104,600	24,330	
Bachelor of Psychology	104,600	24,330	

^{*}All data abow are based on official APU 2025 fees updated on May 2025 by SharifStudy group.

*APU-DMU Dual Degree Scheme

APU's partnership with De Montfort University (DMU), UK enables students to be awarded Dual Awards – separate degree



certificates from each institution. Upon graduation, students will receive 2 Degree Certificates & Transcripts:

- 1 from APU Malaysia
- 1 from DMU, UK.

Additional Fee of GBP 425 (almost 2324RM) per level need to be payed for Award scheme with De Montfort University, UK.

APPLICATION & PROCESSING FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS (Not applicable to Online – Open & Distance Learning (ODL) Mode)	Fee (RM)	Fee (USD)
STAGE 1 (Payable upon acceptance of offer)	2,650	620
STAGE 2 (Payable upon Student Pass Visa Approval)	1,500	350
MISCELLANEOUS FEES (Not applicable to Online – Open & Distance Learning (ODL) Mode) (Payable upon Student Pass Visa Approval)	Fee (RM)	Fee (USD)
International Student Registration & Administrative Fees	5,000	1,165
Library Deposit (refundable)	500	120
Personal Bond	1,000	235
ENROLMENT FEES FOR ONLINE /OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING (ODL) MODE	Fee (RM)	Fee (USD)
Enrolment Fees (One time)	2,580	600

Postgraduate APU Fees were updated on May 2025 by SharifStudy group.

APU Postgraduate Fees

Program	Tuition Fee (Ringgit)	Tuition Fee (USD)
Master of Technology Management	38,800	9,025
MSc in Information Technology Management	38,800	9,025
Master of Science in Digital Transformation **	38,800	9,025
MSc in Software Engineering	38,800	9,025
Master of Project Management	38,800	9,025
Master of Business Administration	38,800	9,025
Master of Business Administration – Digital Leadership	38,800	9,025
Master of Business Administration – Business Analytics	38,800	9,025
Master of Business Administration – Supply Chain Management	38,800	9,025
Master of Business Administration – Hospitality and Tourism	38,800	9,025
Master of Science in International Business Communications	38,800	9,025
Master of Science in Global Marketing Management	38,800	9,025

Master of Finance	38,800	9,025
Master of Finance with a specialism in FinTech	38,800	9,025
Master of Accounting	38,800	9,025
Master of Accounting in Forensic Analysis	38,800	9,025
Master of Arts in Design Innovation Management	38,800	9,025
Master of Science in Actuarial Science	38,800	9,025
Master of Science in Artificial Intelligence **	40,800	9,490
Master of Science in Cyber Security	40,800	9,490
MSc in Data Science and Business Analytics	44,800	10,420
Master of Education in Learning Design and Technology **	34,000	7,905

^{**} Awarded by APU only. (No Dual degree)

APU's partnership with De Montfort University (DMU), UK enables students to be awarded Dual Awards (separate degree certificates from each institution).

Upon graduation, students will receive 2 Degree Certificates & Transcripts:

- 1 from APU, Malaysia
- 1 from DMU, UK

Additional Fee of GBP 500 (2732 RM) is payable for the Dual Degree Award scheme with De Montfort University, UK.

-This fee needs to be paid upon commencement of Study.

APU MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAMMES (Awarded by APU)	Tuition Fee (Ringgit)	Tuition Fee (USD)
Master of Philosophy in Engineering	29,800	6,930
Master of Philosophy in Management	29,800	6,930
Master of Science in Computing	29,800	6,930

The fees cover the full-time duration of up to 2 years.

Each additional year will be charged at RM 7,500 (approx. USD 1,745) for full-time.

APU Ph.D. Programmes fees

APU Ph.D. PROGRAMMES (Awarded by APU)	Tuition Fee (Ringgit)	Tuition Fee (USD)
Ph.D. in Computing (Full Time)	46,800	10,885
Ph.D. in Technology (Full Time)	46,800	10,885
Ph.D. in Management (Full Time)	46,800	10,885
Ph.D. in Finance (Full Time)	46,800	10,885
Ph.D. in Engineering (Full Time)	46,800	10,885
APU DOCTOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (DBA) (Full Time)	54,800	12,745

The fees cover the full-time duration of up to 3 years.

Each additional year will be charged at RM 7,500 (approx. USD 1,745) for full-time.

APPLICATION & PROCESSING FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS (Not applicable to Online – Open & Distance Learning (ODL) Mode)	Fee (RM)	Fee (USD)
STAGE 1 (Payable upon acceptance of offer)	2,650	620
STAGE 2 (Payable upon Student Pass Visa Approval)	1,500	350
MISCELLANEOUS FEES (Not applicable to Online – Open & Distance Learning (ODL) Mode) (Payable upon Student Pass Visa Approval)	Fee (RM)	Fee (USD)
International Student Registration & Administrative Fees	5,000	1,165
Library Deposit (refundable)	500	120
Engineering Laboratory Facilities (only for Engineering students)	500	120
Personal Bond	1,000	235
ENROLMENT FEES FOR ONLINE /OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING (ODL) MODE	Fee (RM)	Fee (USD)
Enrolment Fees (One time)	2,580	600

Open and Distance Learning (ODL) Programs

	_,	
APU (ODL) MASTERS PROGRAMMES	Total Fee (Ringgit)	Total Fee (USD)
Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration in Digital Leadership Sustainability Leadership	31,000	7,210
Master of Science in Artificial Intelligence Master of Science in Cyber Security	34,500	8,025
Master of Science in Data Science and Business Analytics	36,800	8,560
Master of Education in Learning Design and Technology	27,800	6,465
Postgraduate Diploma of Education in Learning Design and Technology	17,200	4,000
Postgraduate Certificate of Education in Learning Design and Technology	8,800	2,045
APU (ODL) Ph.D. PROGRAMMES	Total Fee (Ringgit)	Total Fee (USD)
Doctor of Philosophy (ODL): -Computing -Technology -Management Full Time (3-5 years)	38,500	8,955

Doctor of Philosophy (ODL):		
-Computing		
-Technology	38,500	8,955
-Management		
Part Time (4-6 years)		

Enrolment Fee of RM 2,580 (USD 600) needs to be paid upon acceptance of Offer Letter for Online – Open & Distance Learning (ODL) Mode.

The PhD (ODL) fees cover the full-time duration of up to 3 years or part-time duration of up to 4 years. Each additional year will be charged at RM 5,800 (USD 1,350) for full-time and RM 4,800 (USD 1,115) for part-time.

INTENSIVE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES

INTENSIVE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES (7 Levels)	Fee (RM)	Fee (USD)
APU Intensive English Language Programmes (Each Level – 4 Weeks) This fee includes English Preparation book	2,650	620

